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Dr. B.R AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY SRIKAKULAM

o Y

Etcherla — 532 410. Srikakulam District. Andhra Pradesh State. India

APPLICATION FORM

Admission into the 4 Year Integrated Teacher Education Programme, 2023 -2024

Name of the Programme Applied for

Name of the Candidate
(in CAPITAL LETTERS)

NCET-2023 Application Number

NCET-2023 Test Score

Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
Date of Birth
Gender

Place of Birth

. State to which you belong to :
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Do you belong to
Marital Status

Aadhar Number

Mobile Number

E-mail ID

Nationality

Religion

Community

Are you disabled

If yes, state the category

Male / Female

Local / Non-Local

Married / Unmarried

: B.Sc.B.Ed (Secondary) / B.A.B.Ed (Secondary)

Affix Latest

Passport Size

Photo of the
Candidate

OC/BC-A/BC-B/BC-C/BC-D/BC-E/SC/ST/EWS

Yes/ No
VI/HI/ID
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20. Address for Communication :
(in CAPITAL LETTERS)

21. Details of Payment of Application Fee

In favour of : The Registrar, Dr. B.R.Ambedkar University Srikakulam
University Online Payment UPI Gateway

Transaction ID

Amount

Date
22. Details of Qualifying Examination (i.e., Grade 12 / Intermediate / Pre-University):

Sl Year of Max. % of | Medium of

No. Exam Passed Passing Marks | \rarks | Marks | the Study

23. Details of Study for the past seven years:

Sl. Class / Grade Year.of Name of the Place District State
No. Passing School

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

| hereby declare that all the information given above is true and | fully understand that my
admission stand cancelled at any stage if any information provided by me is found false and
Inadequate. Further, | undertake to be a disciplined student and abide by the orders issued from
time to time by the authorities of the school and the University.

Place: ..o
Date: oo Signature of the Applicant

Note: Put \ mark, where ever necessary.
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